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Final Results
Stockholm IPSC Easter Revival
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Stockholm IPSC Easter Revival - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 532.6737 129. Johan Hansen +Open S M SWE hansen

2 88.19 469.7732 52. Jens Söderlund +Open S M SWE nanoti

3 86.94 463.1229 141. Marcus Norberg +Open - U SWE nog

4 77.13 410.8558 40. Jimmy Sjögren +Open - U SWE hydrodemolition1

5 65.41 348.4134 163. Mikael Schelén +Open - GM SWE stmichael

6 63.29 337.1260 137. Joakim Rudensten +Open S U SWE jr528swed

7 62.70 333.9993 13. Tony Johansson +Open S U SWE alien555

8 49.56 263.9817 77. Petri Järvinen -Open - U SWE

9 46.33 246.8140 28. John Lindbom -Open - D SWE

10 44.57 237.4015 73. göran jansson +Open SS C SWE fantomdad
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Stockholm IPSC Easter Revival - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 509.9577 89. Kenneth Karlsson +Standard S U SWE knet

2 96.65 492.8995 25. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

3 86.62 441.7441 51. Peter Stavling +Standard S C SWE peter997s

4 86.24 439.7866 5. Jonny Arbinger -Standard S U SWE binge

5 64.76 330.2464 26. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

6 61.44 313.3219 94. Pia Lepistö -Standard L U SWE pieee

7 57.64 293.9592 85. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

8 50.34 256.7015 164. Morgan Holmkvist -Standard J U SWE

9 39.86 203.2944 62. Mats Belin -Standard S U SWE donmatso

DQ 103. Jimmy Wedin -Standard - U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC Easter Revival - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 506.9704 79. Timur Lundholm -Production - U SWE timpa

2 99.73 505.5888 14. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

3 84.51 428.4412 93. Kristian Abrahamsson -Production - U SWE blixzen

4 83.64 424.0215 66. Erik NotKnown -Production S U SWE scoreman

5 83.33 422.4461 92. B.O. Hambledon -Production - B SWE freixenet

6 82.22 416.8227 9. Robin Hellström -Production - U SWE blomman

7 79.20 401.5245 38. Daniel Dawg -Production - U SWE dawg

8 69.50 352.3461 69. Mikael Segerholm -Production - U SWE

9 66.80 338.6477 63. Mikael Edholm -Production - U SWE polly

10 65.98 334.4791 153. Torbjörn Gebrat -Production S U SWE elperegrino

11 63.58 322.3450 33. Sebastian Fredriksson -Production - U SWE sebfre

12 63.23 320.5728 123. Christofer B -Production S U SWE jcb

13 63.17 320.2642 130. Robert Jemdahl -Production - U SWE redrob

14 60.50 306.7379 23. Karl-Johan Kördel -Production S U SWE mrblade

15 59.50 301.6241 29. Jon Hagstad -Production - U SWE hagge

16 58.77 297.9535 64. Jonas Nilsson -Production - U SWE

17 52.33 265.2841 160. Mathias Holmgren -Production - U SWE

18 52.03 263.7831 4. Ulf Larsson -Production S U SWE gaisakefeskeboxa

19 50.97 258.3821 34. Eric Carlsson -Production - U SWE

20 48.63 246.5620 15. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

21 48.01 243.3928 16. Sebastian Bryant-Meisner -Production - U SWE sebbebm

22 47.85 242.5932 87. Mike Winnerstig -Production S U SWE mikewin

23 46.46 235.5430 148. Susanne Stålarm -Production L U SWE stalis

24 44.74 226.7955 114. Izabell P -Production - U SWE

25 42.86 217.2847 122. Linus Fornelius -Production J U SWE

26 42.67 216.3101 18. Ava J -Production L U SWE

27 31.87 161.5691 82. Fredrik Pejlert -Production - U SWE fpt

28 29.44 149.2644 156. Staffan Roos -Production - U SWE

29 26.87 136.2237 101. Joel Edving -Production S U SWE

DQ 31. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC Easter Revival - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 120.0000 120. Bengt Bäckström -Classic S U SWE duracell
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Stockholm IPSC Easter Revival - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 507.7030 112. David Levin -Production Optics - U SWE spislucka

2 96.71 490.9942 106. Dan Liljeström -Production Optics S U SWE liljestrom

3 94.23 478.4097 121. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U NOR bombom

4 92.54 469.8256 104. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

5 89.20 452.8815 88. Jimmy With -Production Optics - U SWE with

6 84.01 426.4992 157. Lukas Mattsson -Production Optics - U SWE

7 82.99 421.3379 117. Catalin Popelca -Production Optics - U SWE

8 80.28 407.5821 100. Christian Rönnlöf -Production Optics - U SWE krull

9 78.62 399.1642 86. Erik Bjalkvall -Production Optics S U SWE 3gunner

10 77.55 393.7349 135. Peter Eriksson -Production Optics - U SWE ekovrajz

11 76.56 388.6735 74. Björn Örn -Production Optics - U SWE okej

12 76.26 387.1830 72. Daniel Persson -Production Optics - B SWE danper

13 75.62 383.9285 7. Luis Soler -Production Optics - U SWE luyazami

14 71.42 362.6016 111. Jesper Sternhoff -Production Optics - U SWE

15 67.59 343.1759 32. Joakim Stralje -Production Optics - U SWE frolomp

16 66.89 339.6146 81. Mattias T -Production Optics - U SWE underlord

17 65.65 333.2977 109. Mikael Johansson -Production Optics - U SWE humlegaard

18 63.87 324.2539 41. Jonas Pavletic -Production Optics - U SWE hypoxia

19 63.10 320.3698 118. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE

20 60.83 308.8207 84. Joel Backlund -Production Optics - U SWE jbacklund

21 59.39 301.5072 54. Stefan Annell -Production Optics S U SWE annell

22 56.91 288.9147 132. Linda Påhlman -Production Optics L U SWE linda

23 53.81 273.2138 158. Jakob Tollstorp -Production Optics - U SWE tollstorp

24 48.98 248.6700 78. Per Jonasson -Production Optics SS U SWE perra

25 46.56 236.3992 44. Magnus Johansson -Production Optics - U SWE loke1

26 45.67 231.8477 107. Nina Meranius -Production Optics L U SWE filini

27 33.76 171.3836 70. Anna H -Production Optics - U SWE annakh
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Stockholm IPSC Easter Revival - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 509.9577 89. Kenneth Karlsson +Standard S U SWE knet

2 96.65 492.8995 25. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

3 86.62 441.7441 51. Peter Stavling +Standard S C SWE peter997s

4 86.24 439.7866 5. Jonny Arbinger -Standard S U SWE binge

5 64.76 330.2464 26. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

6 57.64 293.9592 85. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

7 39.86 203.2944 62. Mats Belin -Standard S U SWE donmatso
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Stockholm IPSC Easter Revival - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 424.0215 66. Erik NotKnown -Production S U SWE scoreman

2 78.88 334.4791 153. Torbjörn Gebrat -Production S U SWE elperegrino

3 75.60 320.5728 123. Christofer B -Production S U SWE jcb

4 72.34 306.7379 23. Karl-Johan Kördel -Production S U SWE mrblade

5 62.21 263.7832 4. Ulf Larsson -Production S U SWE gaisakefeskeboxa

6 58.15 246.5620 15. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

7 57.21 242.5932 87. Mike Winnerstig -Production S U SWE mikewin

8 32.13 136.2237 101. Joel Edving -Production S U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC Easter Revival - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 490.9942 106. Dan Liljeström -Production Optics S U SWE liljestrom

2 97.44 478.4097 121. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U NOR bombom

3 95.69 469.8255 104. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

4 81.30 399.1642 86. Erik Bjalkvall -Production Optics S U SWE 3gunner

5 65.25 320.3698 118. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE

6 61.41 301.5072 54. Stefan Annell -Production Optics S U SWE annell

7 50.65 248.6700 78. Per Jonasson -Production Optics SS U SWE perra



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 09:24

Stockholm IPSC Easter Revival - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 532.6737 129. Johan Hansen +Open S M SWE hansen

2 88.19 469.7732 52. Jens Söderlund +Open S M SWE nanoti

3 63.29 337.1260 137. Joakim Rudensten +Open S U SWE jr528swed

4 62.70 333.9993 13. Tony Johansson +Open S U SWE alien555

5 44.57 237.4015 73. göran jansson +Open SS C SWE fantomdad


